USGA.

2022 LA City Junior Championship- Boys A Flight - Boys A Flight

2022 LA City Jr Championship A,B,C Flights

Round 3 Leaderboard

Total
Player To Par
Gross
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Taylor Cotti

Vincent Gormley
Michael Johnson

Sonny Diaz
Joshua Ho

Jonathan Melton

+12
+13
+22

67 72 73

75
78
78
76
74

81
75
78
76
79

72
76
82
NS
NS

Gross
212
228
229
238
NS

NS

The following players did not make the cut

CuUT
CuUT
CuT
CuT
CuUT
CuUT
CuT
CuT
CuUT
CuUT
CuT
CuT
CuUT

Rob Scribner
Cooper Gatens
Dominic Ibarra
James Gaudet
Julian Harrison
Luke Johnson
Tanner Capik
Collin You
Minsu Kim
Ryan Wilson
Ty Soimanee
Trey Topping
Nicolas Vara

+13
+16
+17
+20
+22
+27
+28
+30
+39
+41
+50
+52
+73

80
76
83
81
87
87
84
85
92
89
98
97
112

77
84
78
83
79
84
88
89
91
96
96
99

105

157
160
161
164
166
171
172
174
183
185
194
196
217


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8346881689452031020?called_from=&round_index=3
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764724023602403
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764724023602406
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764724023602392
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764724023602395
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764724023602399
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764724023602401
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764724023602390
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764724023602394
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764724023602393
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764724023602405
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764724023602400
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764724023602391
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764724023602389
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764724023602407
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764724023602398
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764724023602397
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764724023602396
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764724023602404
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764724023602402

USGA.

2022 LA City Jr Championship A,B,C Flights

Round 3 Leaderboard

2022 LA City Junior Championship- Boys B Flight - Boys B Flight

Total
Player To Par
Gross
-2
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Caleb Kim

Jay Hutchins
Branden Wong
Jason Tun

Teddy Turo
Kendrick Tan
Christopher Neff-Meyers
Ryan Davis
Kaiden Hong
Noah Scavo
Gregory Anten
Jack Storch

Sho Mochizuki
Andre Tseng
Judah Johnson
Sahil Banker
Benjamin Adelman
Ryan Flexer

E
+1
+4
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6

+13
+17
+18
+19
+20
+25
+25
+27
+28

77 71 66

73
72
70
76
74
73
73
70
74
74
78
78
77
80
83
76
80

71
72
76
73
76
75
71
72
79
79
77
83
78
80
77
85
81

72
73
74
72
72
74
78
80
76
80
79
74
81
81
81
82
83

Gross
214
216
217
220
221
222
222
222
222
229
233
234
235
236
241
241
243
244

The following players did not make the cut

CUT
CUT
CuUT
CUT
CUT
CUT
CuUT
CUT
CUT
CUT
CuUT
CUT
CUT
CUT

Nigel Epperson
Justin Kim
Douglas Eastman
Griffin Lee
Ethan Kachko
Jordan Lestz
Joonho Moon
James David
Brady Eng
Luke Schultz
Jackson Bunnin
William Anten
Mitchell Katz
William Rosen

+18
+19
+20
+20
+21
+23
+23
+23
+25
+25
+26
+26
+26
+28

84
83
86
83
87
91
84
79
90
83
89
85
82
89

78
80
78
81
78
76
83
88
79
86
81
85
88
83

162
163
164
164
165
167
167
167
169
169
170
170
170
172


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8346881734918286384?called_from=&round_index=3
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806097743118
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188664
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806097743114
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188651
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806097743107
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806097743112
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188669
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806097743111
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806097743123
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806097743117
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188648
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188650
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188652
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806097743110
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806097743119
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188673
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188668
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188663
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188655
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188661
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806097743109
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188670
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188671
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806097743106
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806097743115
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188659
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806097743116
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188653
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188660
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806097743120
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2022 LA City Jr Championship A,B,C Flights

Tristan Cho
Jadon Aboganem
Neel Sodhi
Emmett Lee
Colin Gasparre
Cameron Giriffin
Jonah Perry
Peter Jen
Joshua Eadie
Camil AlHashim
Benjamin Ta
Brayden Winn

Round 3 Leaderboard

+33
+34
+34
+37
+41
+43
+96

91
94
92
91
94
94
126
NS
100
154
NS
NS

86
84
86
90
91
93
114
80
NS
NS
NS
NS

177
178
178
181
185
187
240
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188654
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806097743122
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806097743108
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806097743113
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188672
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188666
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806097743121
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188667
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188649
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188656
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188662
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378764806064188658

2022 LA City Jr Championship A,B,C Flights
USGA Round 3 Leaderboard USGA.

2022 LA City Junior Championship- Boys C Flight - Boys C Flight

Total
Player To Par R2 R3 [[aiel
Gross Gross
-7 70 69 70 209

1 Cole Kim
2 Ethan Kwan -2 71 70 73 214
3 Xavier Padillo -1 69 77 69 215
4 Romeo Juarez +1 71 74 72 217
5 Daniel He +3 72 72 75 219
6 Grant Leary +6 69 78 75 222
7 Jayden Jun +9 76 73 76 225
8 Kingston Cao +11 78 71 78 227
9 Justin Tun +15 74 80 77 231
10 Ryan Wolk +15 78 74 79 231
11 Brendon Narahara +18 78 78 78 234
12 Shaan Patel +20 79 76 81 236
NS Seth Malapote - 78 74 NS NS
CuT Rein Ethan Villarama +13 79 78 157
CuT Roman Luque +14 85 73 158
CuT Joey Ying +15 82 77 159
CuT Akinobu Yano +15 79 80 159
CuT Gunnar Strain +17 87 74 161
CuT Aiden Um +17 84 77 161
CuT Will Flexer +17 82 79 161
CUT  Yicheng Chen +18 82 80 162
CuT Dominic Lingad +23 80 87 167
CuT Nolan Azurin1 +24 84 84 168
CuT Noah Cabunag +25 88 81 169
CuT Chrischa Buranasombati +26 81 89 170
CuT Cameron Wei +28 86 86 172
CuT Jonah Rouse +38 93 89 182
CuT Alec Feldman +39 91 92 183
CuT Dré Whitfield +44 91 97 188
CuT David Alspach +45 96 93 189
CuT Kevin Ramsey +49 102 91 193

CuT Aiden Viramontes +54 99 99 198


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8346881762600692788?called_from=&round_index=3
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905254
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905252
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905236
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905226
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905221
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905250
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905238
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391048350786
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905237
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905239
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905224
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905246
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905234
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905229
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905249
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391048350787
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905233
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391048350785
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905222
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905225
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905245
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905232
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905253
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391048350783
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905223
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905247
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905251
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905241
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905243
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905242
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905230
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Jonas Diamond
Thanathad Siripopungul
Jordan Luboff

Felix Spolyar

Zude Xu

Micah Rosenblum
Philippe Gonzalez
Rafael Bartolome

Round 3 Leaderboard

+65
+81
+82
+93

102
111
112
116
77

NS
NS
NS

107
114
114
121
79

NS
NS
NS

NS

209
225
226
237
NS
NS
NS
NS


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391048350788
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905231
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905248
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905240
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905227
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905235
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391081905244
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378846391048350784

2022 LA City Jr Championship A,B,C Flights
USGA Round 3 Leaderboard USGA.

2022 LA City Junior Championship- Girls A Flight - Girls A Flight

Total
Player To Par R1 R2 R3 ol
Gross Gross
+4 75 75 70 220

1 Salma Ibrahim

2 krystal campos +7 72 80 71 223

3 Jayne Sung +8 74 75 75 224

4 Julia Wiley +13 76 78 75 229
cuTt Kate Montemayor +14 72 86 158
cuT Annika Lingad +20 80 84 164
cuT Carolina Calzada +21 76 89 165
cuT Julianna Encinas +26 85 85 170
cuTt Jammy Cho +27 87 84 171
cuT Jamie Ou +34 92 86 178

CuT Leila Chammaa +34 89 89 178


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8346881794846501944?called_from=&round_index=3
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378861669052329112
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378861669052329109
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378861669052329107
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378861669052329111
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378861669052329106
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378861669052329114
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378861669052329110
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378861669052329108
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378861669052329113
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378861669052329116
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378861669052329115

USGA.

2022 LA City Jr Championship A,B,C Flights

Round 3 Leaderboard

2022 LA City Junior Championship- Girls B Flight - Girls B Flight

Total
Player To Par
Gross
-7
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Siham Ibrahim
Hana Choi
Kandice Chuang
Caris Lee
Kaelyn Yang
Ayuka Yang
Hanbin Park
Brooke Sato

+1

+8

+9
+13
+15

“
Gross
71 68 70 209

72 70 72 214
76 72 69 217
80 73 71 224
78 72 75 225
78 77 74 229
78 75 78 231
77 78 80 235

The following players did not make the cut

CuT
CuUT
CuUT
CUT
CuT
CuUT
CuUT
CUT
CuT
CuUT
CuUT
CUT
CuT
CuUT

Lily Morua
Precilla Tea
Audrey Chang
Margaret Lin
Sissi Rao
Momoka Takahashi
Ciana Quiza
Gabrielle Kim
Alysa Davis
Chelsea Hikichi
Kayla Flores
Mia Siegel
Leeanne Park
Tani-Jade Tak

+12
+13
+14
+14
+15
+17
+18
+20
+22
+28
+38
+41
+42
+71

76 80 156
82 75 157
85 73 158
78 80 158
82 77 159
81 80 161
83 79 162
84 80 164
86 80 166
86 86 172
94 88 182
97 88 185
95 91 186
113 102 215


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8346881835178929212?called_from=&round_index=3
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378894365497502960
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378894365497502971
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378894365497502969
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378894365497502961
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378894365531057410
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378894365497502964
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378894365497502967
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378894365497502970
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378894365497502958
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378894365497502959
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378894365497502974
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378894365497502973
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378894365497502963
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378894365497502957
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378894365497502968
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378894365531057409
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378894365497502966
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378894365497502972
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378894365497502962
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378894365531057408
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378894365497502975
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8378894365497502965
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